MM580 - ZIPPIE ORANGUTAN

MM580 ZIPPIE ORANGUTAN ITED)

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®

Plush Hight (foot to top of head)
Height (seated position)
Decoration Panel Width
Decoration Panel Length

BOJE:

. Brown

#Mumbles

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

Zippie Orangutan

Sewn eyes

Hook and loop panels on hands

Zip access at base for direct access to tummy for decoration
Fully removable inner stuffing pad including head piece
Complies with EN71 regulations

Suitable for all ages

Fabric: 100% Polyester Plush

Sizes: ONE SIZE/L

Wash Care: Hand wash

Decoration: Sublimation, vinyl, embroidery

Zemlja podrijetla:

China

52025 : p. 512

24
42
33
16
18.50
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